PERFO

®

TEXCONCEPT@

Gauge
Manufacturing
Pile description
Primary backing
Pile weight
Number of tufts
Secondary backing
Width

Total weight
Total height

Pile In/Out

Roll length

DOP

Fire classification
Use classification
TOG rating

1/8

Cut pile

PA Luxus 2-ply
Woven

1615 gr/m?
173.228 /m?
Actionback
400 cm

2320 gr/m?

13 mm

In

25m
1087#0372/13095/21
Bfl-s1

31

1,1

Caresse (new)

Available colours

Actionback | 400 cm

030115111621232124013111312140614541550159017741
7771890189319001950196219651995 1

Colour legend

030 Pearl
232 Lime
312 Almond
590 Black
890 Marine
950 Wine

995 Coconut

151
240
454
774
893
962
406

Mouse

Pine

Mellow Rose
Indiana
Denim

Teak

Rose Taupe

162
311
550
777
900
965

Shadow
Champagne
Anthracite

Deep Mahogany
Ruby Gem
Beaver
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